Position

Counselor Contract

Counselor Contract

Counselor Contract

Counselor Contract

Counselor Contract

Other Positions Held

Special Project N/C Adj
-Ce

Sssp Non Class Adjunct

Counselor Adjunct,
Sssp Non Class
Adjunct, Passport To
Success Nc Adj Ce

Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct Ce

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Regular Ancillary
Activities
Regular Ancillary
Activities
Regular Ancillary
Activities

Regular Ancillary
Activities

Regular Ancillary
Activities

Total Wages

$105,484

$101,950

$98,812

$98,781

$63,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,447

$26,377

$33,365

$32,562

$22,918



