Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor Contract	Special Project N/C Adj - Ce	San Diego Community College District	Regular Ancillary Activities	\$105,484	\$34,447
Counselor Contract	Sssp Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Regular Ancillary Activities	\$101,950	\$26,377
Counselor Contract		San Diego Community College District	Regular Ancillary Activities	\$98,812	\$33,365
Counselor Contract	Counselor Adjunct, Sssp Non Class Adjunct, Passport To Success Nc Adj Ce	San Diego Community College District	Regular Ancillary Activities	\$98,781	\$32,562
Counselor Contract	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	Regular Ancillary Activities	\$63,126	\$22,918